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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

CHENNAI TAMILNADU

09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

Event Wise

(Z-30) CENTRE FIRE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 248.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
132 SHARANENDRA K'Y KAR 259
309 VIVEK PANKA]J KAR 248
551 A. JAGANNATHAN T.N. 251
515 JAIVADAN VIJAYKANT INGLE T.N. 271
626 MOHAN V. A. T.N. 273
819 PANDIYAN R T.N. 279
737 PRANAV KIRAN PATCHAVA T.N. 259
511 R. SENTHIL RA) T.N. 277
562 SAKTHI PRAHADEESH NATARAJAN T.N. 256
769 SRINIVASAN SELVARAJAN T.N. 273
645 Y. PRINCE T.N. 276
570 YUVAN KANCHERLA T.N. 268
131 B. RAJA RAVINDRA TRA 265
118 BANOTH DINESH TRA 263
421 JANAPAREDDY SRINIVAS RAO TRA 249
407 KAMINENI ADITYA RAO TRA 277
179 KOTTE RAJEEV TRA 262
408 NAGENDRUDU VANAMALA PEDDA TRA 260
430 P. S. R. MURTHY TRA 255
785 PEDDABABU NEREDIMELLI TRA 254
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
CHENNAI TAMILNADU
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-34) CENTRE FIRE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M MEN VETERAN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS -

230.00)
Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
800 R. P. ILANGO T.N. 274
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-35) CENTRE FIRE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M FOR MQS (Aspiring MQS - 248.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
96 ANTONY J. KER 271
722 S. SUDHAKAR T.N. 253
552 SIDDHARTH SIVAKUMAR T.N. 253
794 VIJAY KUMAR T.N. 273
142 ASHOK VARDHANREDDY P. TRA 255
145 B. SHANKAR TRA 271
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-36) SPORTS PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 245.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
637 AKSHYA UMADEVI JEYAKANNAN T.N. 266
598 ARPITA RAMAN T.N. 248
704 CHINMAYEE VIJAY KUMAR T.N. 260
692 EESHA RAMESH T.N. 268
766 HENRITA CLARIIS T.N. 258
553 JANANI KALYANARAMAN T.N. 263
831 MANJULA VEERARAGAVAN T.N. 273
556 T. VALLI T.N. 261
175 MEGANA SADULA TRA 247
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
CHENNAI TAMILNADU
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-37) SPORTS PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M JUNIOR WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS -

235.00)
Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
637 AKSHYA UMADEVI JEYAKANNAN T.N. 266
598 ARPITA RAMAN T.N. 248
704 CHINMAYEE VIJAY KUMAR T.N. 260
514 DHARSHINI T.N. 238
692 EESHA RAMESH T.N. 268
766 HENRITA CLARIIS T.N. 258
658 NITHYASHRI SHANMUGA SUNDARAM T.N. 253
531 R.B NETHRAA T.N. 247
422 JANAPAREDDY SRIVALLI TRA 261
175 MEGANA SADULA TRA 247
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

CHENNAI TAMILNADU

09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-39) SPORTS PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 250.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
140 MUKESH NELAVALLI A.P. 281
121 ALLEN THOMAS SUNISH KER 277
141 ARNOLD JOSE KER 272
90 GAUTHAM KRISHNA N KER 270
137 KANNAN MUKESH KER 260
533 ANEESH B. REDDY T.N. 270
687 RAHUL T.N. 269
696 VARUN MADHU T.N. 271
179 KOTTE RAJEEV TRA 257
411 MOHAMMED ABDUL REHMAN KHAN TRA 279
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-41) SPORTS PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M FOR MQS (Aspiring MQS - 250.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
86 AKASH GANGADHARAN KER 262
522 AARTHI M.R. T.N. 277
762 DEEPIKA CHANDRASEKARAN T.N. 253
701 MEERA JAGDISH T.N. 266
585 P. SOFIA LAWREN T.N. 260
737 PRANAV KIRAN PATCHAVA T.N. 267
4 RAGHAVI P. T.N. 282
699 RASHIKA P. T.N. 268
821 ROMAA SHARAD T.N. 274
570 YUVAN KANCHERLA T.N. 265
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-42) STANDARD PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 245.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
140 MUKESH NELAVALLI A.P. 263
294 MANJESH N.P. KAR 246
819 PANDIYAN R T.N. 253
76 PAUL ANAND T.N. 249
737 PRANAV KIRAN PATCHAVA T.N. 259
511 R. SENTHIL RA) T.N. 260
794 VIJAY KUMAR T.N. 258
118 BANOTH DINESH TRA 258
Page 8 of 29 DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
CHENNAI TAMILNADU
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-44) STANDARD PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS -

230.00)
Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
140 MUKESH NELAVALLI A.P. 263
706 YAKSSENDRA KISHOREKUMAR PON 239
533 ANEESH B. REDDY T.N. 253
737 PRANAV KIRAN PATCHAVA T.N. 259
555 PRATHEESH SAMBASIVAM T.N. 241
687 RAHUL T.N. 243
570 YUVAN KANCHERLA T.N. 249
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021

=
- ‘
=)

©,

Z
‘7(\

% O
L pssoe®

/3
Npip

\&Z

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-46) STANDARD PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M FOR MQS (Aspiring MQS - 245.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
592 N. SHANMUGHAM T.N. 259
578 R. M. ASHWIN KUMAR T.N. 254
722 S. SUDHAKAR T.N. 257
552 SIDDHARTH SIVAKUMAR T.N. 257
645 Y. PRINCE T.N. 268
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09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-47) FREE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 230.00)

Comp No.
140
185
90
83
371
512
574
626
737
645

142

Shooter Name

MUKESH NELAVALLI

N.K.M. SAI SUCHANDAR

GAUTHAM KRISHNA N

LAVESH SHARMA

SREENATH SREENIVASAN

B SURIYA PRASHANTH

HARSIMAR SINGH RATTHA

MOHAN V. A.

PRANAYV KIRAN PATCHAVA

Y. PRINCE

ASHOK VARDHANREDDY P.

State/Unit of Representation
A.P.
A.P.
KER
KER
KER
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.

TRA

Score

264

252

252

247

244

265

252

248

233

268

249
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
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CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-49) FREE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 210.00)

Comp No.
140
185
510
99
86
90
137
512
574
737
555
696

617

Shooter Name

MUKESH NELAVALLI
N.K.M. SAI SUCHANDAR
VIHAR MINCHU GN
ADONE JIMMY

AKASH GANGADHARAN
GAUTHAM KRISHNA N
KANNAN MUKESH

B SURIYA PRASHANTH
HARSIMAR SINGH RATTHA
PRANAV KIRAN PATCHAVA
PRATHEESH SAMBASIVAM
VARUN MADHU

VIRA] GIRISH RAMDAS

State/Unit of Representation
A.P.
A.P.
KAR
KER
KER
KER
KER
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.

T.N.

Score

264

252

215

248

235

252

245

265

252

233

234

225

218
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-51) FREE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M FOR MQS (Aspiring MQS - 230.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
372 PRASHANT MALIK ARMY 260
121 ALLEN THOMAS SUNISH KER 255
13 NAVEEN .P.R. KER 248
551 A. JAGANNATHAN T.N. 247
76 PAUL ANAND T.N. 239
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CHENNAI TAMILNADU
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-52) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 367.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name

109 GOTTIMUKKALA SAlI VARMA
188 MURTHY VISHNU YASWANTH
17 SURENDRA NANDYALA

435 CHARAN YADAV M

282 CLINTON REX

245 MOHIT KUMAR

23 SIDDHARTH PRAKASH DIVATE
450 SRITEJAB S

321 VARUN BASAVARAJ AGASIMANI
123 PRASHOBH P S

73 GANGADARI SAIDULU

State/Unit of Representation
A.P.
A.P.

A.P.

KER

TRA

Score

376

369

371

369

370

369

375

367

377

372

369
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
\ CHENNAI TAMILNADU

09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-53) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M MEN (SERVICES ONLY) INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS -

367.00)
Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
373 NITIN JANGRA ARMY 372
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

CHENNAI TAMILNADU
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-54) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 355.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name

237 AISHWARYA MAHESH

285 PALLAVI VIVEK

319 PREETHI KRISHNAN

487 SNEHA KRISHNAKUMAR

289 SWARNA LATHA

353 TEEYA MALHOTRA

275 TRISHNA NISHANT DHAMNEKAR
741 AP ABILAAKSHARA

797 K. RADHIKAA

532 MADHUMATHY MANOHARAN SUMATHI
652 NARUMUGAI SELVAKUMAR

535 NEEVI

548 NOORUL ANISHA A

621 R KIRTHANA

550 SHREE JANANI RAJA

589 SIVAHAMI RANI S.

763 SWATHI.SS

426 BONAGNI SRAVANTHI

State/Unit of Representation

T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.

TRA

Score

363

361

355

359

358

365

364

366

360

379

361

368

355

357

355

356

360

363
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-55) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 360.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
109 GOTTIMUKKALA SAlI VARMA A.P. 376
188 MURTHY VISHNU YASWANTH A.P. 369
23 SIDDHARTH PRAKASH DIVATE KAR 375
123 PRASHOBH P S KER 372
46 SAKSHAM SAINI KER 365
721 VIDHULAN T.V T.N. 361
68 PREM MADHAYV BALI TRA 364
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CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-57) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M JUNIOR WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 345.00)

Comp No.
62
351
285
325
265
353
275
486
690
741
671
652
621
531
541
550
763

175

Shooter Name

TRIPURA MANASWINI RUDRARAJU
MANNAT KAUR

PALLAVI VIVEK

POORVIRIA VEIGAS

PRIMAL FURTADO

TEEYA MALHOTRA

TRISHNA NISHANT DHAMNEKAR
YUKTHA KRISHNAKUMAR
ANUSHIGA.S

AP ABILAAKSHARA

NALINI MEENAKSHI.S
NARUMUGAI SELVAKUMAR

R KIRTHANA

R.B NETHRAA

SAKTHIPRIYA M.S.

SHREE JANANI RAJA

SWATHI.SS

MEGANA SADULA

State/Unit of Representation

A.P.

KAR
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.

TRA

Score

345

352

361

349

347

365

364

351

359

366

353

361

357

345

356

355

360

351
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-58) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M YOUTH MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 355.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name

192 HARSHA VARDHAN PONNARUSU
188 MURTHY VISHNU YASWANTH
461 AIYAPPA ACHAPPA KOTRAMADA
503 BHAVIN MOHAN ALANKALIA
312 SUDEEP KALAPUR

481 VARUN UDUPA

36 ASHUTHOSH PREM KAMATH
123 PRASHOBH P S

733 HARISH JAY SURYA J.S

82 PRINCE JEBA DURAI L

748 RAMANAN MAGESH

662 S M SAIRAM

544 SANCHAI HARIHARAN

746 SATVIKK GOVARDAN SHYAAMM
68 PREM MADHAV BALI

State/Unit of Representation
A.P.
A.P.

KAR

KER
KER
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.

TRA

Score

356

369

357

356

365

358

358

372

358

357

359

357

357

356

364
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-59) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M YOUTH WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 340.00)

Comp No.
62
308
351
325
353
275
63
690
741
826
704
514
759
652
621
531
541
763
542
52

175

Shooter Name

State/Unit of Representation

TRIPURA MANASWINI RUDRARAJU A.P.
AISHWARYA RAVICHANDAR BALEHOSUR KAR
MANNAT KAUR KAR
POORVIRIA VEIGAS KAR
TEEYA MALHOTRA KAR
TRISHNA NISHANT DHAMNEKAR KAR
ZEPHYR ARALI KAR
ANUSHIGA.S T.N.
AP ABILAAKSHARA T.N.
BHAVANTHIKA B.A T.N.
CHINMAYEE VIJAY KUMAR T.N.
DHARSHINI T.N.
L.MISHITHA SRI T.N.
NARUMUGAI SELVAKUMAR T.N.
R KIRTHANA T.N.
R.B NETHRAA T.N.
SAKTHIPRIYA M.S. T.N.
SWATHI.SS T.N.
VARSHINI ABIRAM T.N.
HASINI MANNE TRA
MEGANA SADULA TRA

Score

345

358

352

349

365

364

351

359

366

343

342

354

340

361

357

345

356

360

343

347

351
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-62) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M FOR MQS (Aspiring MQS - 367.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
26 ARIFAHMAD CHALLAMARAD KAR 371
272 ARUN LOKMAN GANGOTRI KAR 370
169 PRASANTHI VUTLA KAR 368
714 RAVI KUMAR . V KAR 371
238 VARUN KAR 367
137 KANNAN MUKESH KER 367
10 AVINASH KUMAR NAVY 375
584 ABISHEK ARUON T.N. 374
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
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CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-65) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M SUB YOUTH MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 345.00)

Comp No.
192
188
269
461
30
587
82
748
544
746
617
398
177

68

Shooter Name

HARSHA VARDHAN PONNARUSU
MURTHY VISHNU YASWANTH
ADITYA JAIN

AIYAPPA ACHAPPA KOTRAMADA
NISHANTH P JAMADAGNI

KRA RITHWICKK

PRINCE JEBA DURAI L

RAMANAN MAGESH

SANCHAI HARIHARAN

SATVIKK GOVARDAN SHYAAMM
VIRAJ GIRISH RAMDAS

ANVITH CHOUDHARY JASTI
MOHAMMED AHSAAN UL RAAZIQ

PREM MADHAYV BALI

State/Unit of Representation
A.P.
A.P.

KAR

T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
TRA
TRA

TRA

Score

356

369

349

357

353

346

357

359

357

356

349

352

347

364
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-66) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M SUB YOUTH WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS -

335.00)
Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
308 AISHWARYA RAVICHANDAR BALEHOSUR KAR 358
351 MANNAT KAUR KAR 352
361 MRINAL JAISWAL KAR 350
325 POORVIRIA VEIGAS KAR 349
353 TEEYA MALHOTRA KAR 365
275 TRISHNA NISHANT DHAMNEKAR KAR 364
63 ZEPHYR ARALI KAR 351
690 ANUSHIGA.S T.N. 359
826 BHAVANTHIKA B.A T.N. 343
514 DHARSHINI T.N. 354
759 L.MISHITHA SRI T.N. 340
593 MK VARSHINI KATHIRAVAN T.N. 335
621 R KIRTHANA T.N. 357
531 R.B NETHRAA T.N. 345
542 VARSHINI ABIRAM T.N. 343
52 HASINI MANNE TRA 347
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
\ CHENNAI TAMILNADU

09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-69) 25M STANDARD PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP VETERAN MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS -

230.00)
Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
800 R. P. ILANGO T.N. 252
794 VIJAY KUMAR T.N.

258
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
\ CHENNAI TAMILNADU

09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-70) 50M PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP VETERAN MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 210.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
800 R. P. ILANGO T.N. 227
794 VIJAY KUMAR T.N. 226
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
CHENNAI TAMILNADU
) 09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(F-07) 10M AIR PISTOL (NR) WOMEN CHAMPIONSHIP FOREIGN NATIONAL (Aspiring MQS - 355.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
242 ANVITA REDDY GUDDETI KAR 355
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(F-08) 10M AIR PISTOL (NR) JUNIOR WOMEN CHAMPIONSHIP FOREIGN NATIONAL (Aspiring MQS -

345.00)
Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
242 ANVITA REDDY GUDDETI KAR 355

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY
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Page 27 of 29



12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
\ CHENNAI TAMILNADU

09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(F-09) 10M AIR PISTOL (NR) YOUTH WOMEN CHAMPIONSHIP FOREIGN NATIONAL (Aspiring MQS -
340.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
242 ANVITA REDDY GUDDETI KAR 355
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
\ CHENNAI TAMILNADU

09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021

% O
L pssoe®

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(F-13) 10M AIR PISTOL (NR) SUB YOUTH WOMEN CHAMPIONSHIP FOREIGN NATIONAL (Aspiring
MQS - 335.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name

State/Unit of Representation
242 ANVITA REDDY GUDDETI

Score
KAR

355
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

Event Wise

(Z-01) SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS -

540.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
812 MOHAMMED KHURRAM MIRZA SAYEED BAIG A.P. 563
389 RAJA SAGI SRI CHARAN KAMAL VARMA A.P. 549
186 SHAIK BABA AMAN SHAH A.P. 560
130 CIBIN THOMAS JOSE KER 565
104 M. S. RAIHAN KER 552
120 MANU S RAVI KER 569
70 VIJAY R KER 551
466 VISHNU MOHANAN KER 560
370 VYSAGH R KER 566
678 CHANDRAN T PON 563
675 NEERAJ] MOHANRA) PON 574
681 RAMPRABAKARAN RAMADASS V PON 559
636 B. DHARSAN T.N. 547
731 DEJU D T.N. 551
669 DIWAHAR RAJENDRAN T.N. 555
7 GODWIN SAMUEL T.N. 564
648 V. R. RAVY T.N. 541
434 BURUGUPALLY SRIVATHSAVA TRA 558
789 JADAV NARESH TRA 562
409 KAYOMARZ ICHHAPORIA TRA 554
424 KHAJA MUBASHER ALI TRA 567
402 MIRZA ABRAR BAIG TRA 549
397 MOHAMMAD AAMER UDDIN TRA 561
427 MOHAMMED AKBAR ALI TRA 573
405 MOHAMMED AMJAD MUKTAR ALI KHAN TRA 554
Page 1 of 49 DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

% O
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CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

419 MOHD SAMEER UDDIN TRA 553
791 OM DEEP SINGH TRA 557
399 SYED MOHAMMED AHMED TRA 556
431 SYED TALHA MOINUDDIN TRA 556
416 VENKATESH PALLETI TRA 557
401 VIKAS REDDY NALLA TRA 570
Page 2 of 49 DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021

Npip
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L pssoe®

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-03) SMALL BORE SPORT RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring

MQS - 530.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
385 VEDHA A.P. 568
384 VVS KIRAN A.P. 567
138 ALAINE SUSAN JOSE KER 557
78 ASM| HASHIM KER 569
54 DEYONA SHAJEES KER 557
108 LENA MARIA ULAHANNAN KER 569
406 VISHAKHA TYAGI TRA 556
Page 3 of 49 DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-04) SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL
(Aspiring MQS - 500.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
377 BODDEDA GOWTHAM HARANATH A.P. 557
387 GANESH REDDY A.P. 551
389 RAJA SAGI SRI CHARAN KAMAL VARMA A.P. 549
471 AKSHAY .K. MANOJ KER 524
84 ALVIN JOHN KER 570
101 ASHIK JOSE KER 560
135 JAYA KUMAR THEYYUNNI KRISHNAN KER 549
133 MOHAMMED HASHIL C K KER 527
127 SOWPRAKANTH SWAMINADHAN KER 542
675 NEERA] MOHANRA] PON 574
636 B. DHARSAN T.N. 547
569 TANISH MILIND SALUNKHE T.N. 567
410 AMMAR ARIF ZAHOOR KHAN TRA 507
434 BURUGUPALLY SRIVATHSAVA TRA 558
409 KAYOMARZ ICHHAPORIA TRA 554
791 OM DEEP SINGH TRA 557
399 SYED MOHAMMED AHMED TRA 556
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sTS 2



=
E~) .
2

©,

2
v(\

A
©,

12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021

Npip
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L pssoe®

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-06) SMALL BORE SPORT RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M JUNIOR WOMEN INDIVIDUAL

(Aspiring MQS - 490.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
385 VEDHA A.P. 568
138 ALAINE SUSAN JOSE KER 557
78 ASM| HASHIM KER 569
54 DEYONA SHAJEES KER 557
108 LENA MARIA ULAHANNAN KER 569
685 ILAKIYA RAJA PON 494
635 M. ZAMEEMA BARWIN T.N. 512
561 PRINCY BEATRICE R T.N. 551
788 SYEDA DEENA MOIN TRA 531
Page 5 of 49 DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
\ CHENNAI TAMILNADU
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-09) SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M VETERANS MEN INDIVIDUAL
(Aspiring MQS - 500.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
74 PHILIP MATHEW KER 534
Page 6 of 49 DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY
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\ CHENNAI TAMILNADU

09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-10) SMALL BORE SPORT RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M VETERANS WOMEN INDIVIDUAL
(Aspiring MQS - 490.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
629 MALATHY DAVID T.N. 505
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-11) SMALL BORE FREE/SPORT RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M FOR MQS (Aspiring MQS -

540.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
65 C.T. VENKATESH KAR 571
306 RAGHUNATHA S B KAR 546
778 AKHIL ZACHARIAH KER 552
49 ARUN GEORGE KER 568
55 JAMESKUTTY V. J. KER 555
775 JERIN SEVI KALLIDUKKIL KER 561
576 RAMALAKSHMI SIVAPERUMAL T.N. 558
432 K. SRINIVASA RAO TRA 573
790 KATIPALLY RA] KUMAR TRA 566
433 MALLAPURAM VIJAYAMMA TRA 568
3 MOHAMMED HASAN SHAREEF TRA 564
414 WAHEED MASOOD SYED TRA 550
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CHENNAI TAMILNADU
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-12) SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE THREE POSITION (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M MEN INDIVIDUAL
(Aspiring MQS - 500.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
49 ARUN GEORGE KER 525
130 CIBIN THOMAS JOSE KER 525
775 JERIN SEVI KALLIDUKKIL KER 509
120 MANU S RAVI KER 543
88 VASUDEVAN DEEPAK KER 538
70 VIJAY R KER 528
731 DEJU D T.N. 515
Page 9 of 49 DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
\ CHENNAI TAMILNADU

09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-13) SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE THREE POSITION (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M MEN (SERVICES ONLY)
INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 500.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
9 KIRAN ANKUSH JADHAV NAVY 581
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CHENNAI TAMILNADU
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-14) SMALL BORE SPORT RIFLE THREE POSITION (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M WOMEN INDIVIDUAL
(Aspiring MQS - 490.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
143 ANOOJA JAYACHANDRAN KER 529
64 ANU SYNA S KER 529
78 ASM| HASHIM KER 554
418 HOMANSHIKA REDDY PULLAGURLA TRA 539
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
CHENNAI TAMILNADU
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-15) SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE THREE POSITION (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M JUNIOR MEN
INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 450.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
101 ASHIK JOSE KER 525
135 JAYA KUMAR THEYYUNNI KRISHNAN KER 509
127 SOWPRAKANTH SWAMINADHAN KER 521
88 VASUDEVAN DEEPAK KER 538
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CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-17) SMALL BORE SPORT RIFLE THREE POSITION (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M JUNIOR WOMEN
INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 450.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name

64 ANU SYNA S

78 ASM| HASHIM

561 PRINCY BEATRICE R

418 HOMANSHIKA REDDY PULLAGURLA

State/Unit of Representation
KER
KER
T.N.

TRA

Score

529

554

515

539
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-18) SMALL BORE FREE/SPORT RIFLE THREE POSITION (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M FOR MQS
(Aspiring MQS - 500.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
143 ANOOJA JAYACHANDRAN KER 529
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-19) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS -

Comp No.
160
333
505
496
343
480
479
120
100
11
705
675
523
712
731
686
659
614
660
673

33

Shooter Name

SURYA SAlI GOPALAM
BADARUDDIN ALI AHMED
JISHNU SATISH

KRISHNA RAO SHINDE
PRABHU CHANDRAN R. P.
RUTURAJ DATTAJI KANURKAR
VIKRAM SHETTY

MANU S RAVI

RAVI KUMAR TIWARY
TIRUVAIPATI DILIP KUMAR
JOHN RAVINDRANE
NEERA] MOHANRA]
AKSHAY ROSHON MAHENDRAN
C) IMMANUEL

DEJU D

DIPAKUMAR MANIVEL
KARTHIKEYAN

SAMUEL JEBA DURAI.L
SANDEEP RAMAKRISHNAN
VISHNUPRASATH SK

GAGANTP

382.00)

State/Unit of Representation

A.P.

KER
KER
KER
PON
PON
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.

TRA

Score

389

393

383

390

388

386

382

384

387

382

390

387

386

383

384

383

382

386

387

384

385
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021

Npip
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-21) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS -

Comp No.
157
153
14
214
491
436
276
508
277
251
240
357
296
502
341
291
355
693
758
670
726
561
756

85

Shooter Name

HARSHITA SAI SRI

LAKSHMI SAMANVITHA GONTU
RASHI MITTAL

AKSHARA AITHAL

DEVAYANI PRAVEEN

HEMA KUSHWAHA
KEERTHIGHA C.V.
KIRANNANDANA

NAMYA SHARMA

NIKITA SINGH

NIRMALA BASAPPA HASARADDI
PRIYA DANIEL

RHEA SAWHNEY

SMRITI VINAY

TILOTTAMA SEN

VRISHTI DEEPAK KULLACHIRA
YUKTHI RAJENDRA
SANCHANA RAMESH

ARSHIYA FATHIMA

LAKSHMI E S

M. DALINA ANNE MERLINE
PRINCY BEATRICE R
SAAHITHYAA GOPINATH

HARIKA

380.00)

State/Unit of Representation
A.P.
A.P.

A.P.

PON
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.

TRA

Score

382

383

383

383

384

388

382

392

380

387

386

393

382

389

398

386

400

381

382

387

382

384

386

384
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-22) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring

Comp No.
164
836
160
105
233
352
467
506
258
505
496
279
244
464
334
499
359
344
472
292
254
302
273
246
280
107

688

Shooter Name

MQS - 372.00)

State/Unit of Representation

JAMPANI GNANA VENKATA GOPI KRISHNA A.P.
KEERTHAN ADAPALA A.P.
SURYA SAI GOPALAM A.P.
VANARSA PRANAYV KISHORE A.P.
ABDUL KHADER JEELANI KAR
ABISHEK KAR
ADITYA SRIKANTH RAJ KAR
DHANVIN HANUMANTHAKAR KAR
DHRUVA ANURAG KAR
JISHNU SATISH KAR
KRISHNA RAO SHINDE KAR
MACNEIL DSOUZA KAR
MANOJ GOWDA N KAR
MAYUR AD KAR
NARAEN PRANAV VANITHA SURESH KAR
ROHAN NARENDRA GOWDA KAR
RONAK PATEL KAR
SAMANYU RANGAPRABHU KAR
SATHVIK KAR
SHASHANK DALAVI KAR
SHAURYA RAI KAR
SUCHIT BHOVI KAR
VASUDEVA THIPPESH KAR
VIHAAN SAINI KAR
VIJETH GOWDA B S KAR
KAILAS NATH P KER
AKSHAI PON

Score

375

372

389

376

381

376

381

376

375

383

390

372

372

379

379

376

372

373

377

377

381

373

377

382

378

373

380
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
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675 NEERA] MOHANRA|
642 A SANIYO AKSHAY ARASU
523 AKSHAY ROSHON MAHENDRAN
743 ASHWANTH RAMU
710 BHAVESH. P
712 CJ IMMANUEL
566 DHARANE ASHOKKUMAR
686 DIPAKUMAR MANIVEL
60 MUGUNTHAN GOVINDARA]
703 NITIN AKASH ] D
610 S HITHESH
614 SAMUEL JEBA DURAI.L
673 VISHNUPRASATH SK
547 VS VELAN
417 PRITHVI SAKET
53 VINEET KUMAR

CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

PON
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
TRA

TRA

387

373

386

376

376

383

381

383

375

377

389

386

384

375

375

376
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
\ CHENNAI TAMILNADU

09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-23) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M JUNIOR MEN (SERVICES ONLY)
INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 372.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
642 A SANIYO AKSHAY ARASU T.N. 373
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
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CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-24) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M JUNIOR WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring

Comp No.
187
203
157
153
388
206
14
214
491
281
276
508
277
484
251
296
250
438
502
341
494
291
355
128
64
54

47

Shooter Name

MQS - 373.00)

State/Unit of Representation

ANNAPU REDDY YESHASWINI A.P.
BHAVANA SHOWRYA VANKAYALAPATI A.P.
HARSHITA SAI SRI A.P.
LAKSHMI SAMANVITHA GONTU A.P.
RAJA SAGI SRI APOORVA A.P.
RAMYA SREE PERICHERLA A.P.
RASHI MITTAL A.P.
AKSHARA AITHAL KAR
DEVAYANI PRAVEEN KAR
GOWTHAMI.N KAR
KEERTHIGHA C.V. KAR
KIRANNANDANA KAR
NAMYA SHARMA KAR
NANDITHA RAJA KAR
NIKITA SINGH KAR
RHEA SAWHNEY KAR
ROSHANI KAR
SHRAVYA MOHAN KAR
SMRITI VINAY KAR
TILOTTAMA SEN KAR
VARUNITA VISHWAS LAD KAR
VRISHTI DEEPAK KULLACHIRA KAR
YUKTHI RAJENDRA KAR
ANJANA BENNY KER
ANU SYNA S KER
DEYONA SHAJEES KER
RADHA KER

Score

373

379

382

383

374

378

383

383

384

378

382

392

380

373

387

382

376

376

389

398

383

386

400

375

378

375

376
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021

"1 pgson™
677 NIVEDHITHAA
693 SANCHANA RAMESH
758 ARSHIYA FATHIMA
634 DIVYA RITHIKA KISHORE
670 LAKSHMI E S
726 M. DALINA ANNE MERLINE
803 M.A. AKSCHADHA AISWARYA
613 PRETHVICA
561 PRINCY BEATRICE R
708 PURVIKHAA |.S.
661 S M SAIKISHORI
756 SAAHITHYAA GOPINATH
516 SUBHITCHA BALAMURALI
115 AKSHITA BHUMARAPU
154 GUJJULA NIKITHA REDDY
35 MEGHANA BUDATI
94 SURBHI MUTHA
184 VERRABELLI MAHATHI

List Of Aspiring Shooters

PON
PON
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
TRA
TRA
TRA
TRA

TRA

376

381

382

378

387

382

374

379

384

373

379

386

391

386

377

379

384

377
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-25) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M YOUTH MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring

Comp No.
152
202
213
164
160
106
233
352
467
506
307
258
231
505
279
464
334
499
359
344
472
292
254
273
246
107

688

Shooter Name

BINDU SAI GUNTURI

DWARAPU SETHU MADHAV

HARSHA VARDHAN GADDE

JAMPANI GNANA VENKATA GOPI KRISHNA

SURYA SAlI GOPALAM
VELURU SAI SUHAAS
ABDUL KHADER JEELANI
ABISHEK

ADITYA SRIKANTH RA)
DHANVIN HANUMANTHAKAR
DHAWAL PARULEKAR
DHRUVA ANURAG

HARSHA BHADRAPUR
JISHNU SATISH

MACNEIL DSOUZA

MAYUR AD

NARAEN PRANAV VANITHA SURESH
ROHAN NARENDRA GOWDA
RONAK PATEL

SAMANYU RANGAPRABHU
SATHVIK

SHASHANK DALAVI
SHAURYA RAI

VASUDEVA THIPPESH
VIHAAN SAINI

KAILAS NATH P

AKSHAI

MQS - 370.00)

State/Unit of Representation
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.

A.P.

KAR
KER

PON

Score

376

372

371

375

389

371

381

376

381

376

380

375

376

383

372

379

379

376

372

373

377

377

381

377

382

373

380
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021

2 S
L pssoe®

675

642

523

743

710

712

566

686

601

60

703

610

614

519

673

547

22

40

53

NEERAJ MOHANRA]

A SANIYO AKSHAY ARASU
AKSHAY ROSHON MAHENDRAN
ASHWANTH RAMU

BHAVESH. P

CJ IMMANUEL

DHARANE ASHOKKUMAR
DIPAKUMAR MANIVEL
GANESH KUMAR JAGANATHAN
MONISH R.NAGARAJAN
MUGUNTHAN GOVINDARAJ
NITIN AKASH | D

S HITHESH

SAMUEL JEBA DURAI.L

V. HARSHADH
VISHNUPRASATH SK

VS VELAN

KAVALI RAJ VIKRAM

NEIL JAIN

VINEET KUMAR

List Of Aspiring Shooters

PON
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
TRA
TRA

TRA

387

373

386

376

376

383

381

383

378

382

375

377

389

386

371

384

375

371

374

376

Page 23 of 49

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



=
£ A
2

©,

Z
7‘\

% O
L pssoe®

/3
Npip

\&Z

12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-26) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M YOUTH WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring

MQS - 368.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation
187 ANNAPU REDDY YESHASWINI A.P.
203 BHAVANA SHOWRYA VANKAYALAPATI A.P.
390 BHAVANI PEDIREDLA A.P.
157 HARSHITA SAI SRI A.P.
153 LAKSHMI SAMANVITHA GONTU A.P.
388 RAJA SAGI SRI APOORVA A.P.
14 RASHI MITTAL A.P.
214 AKSHARA AITHAL KAR
491 DEVAYANI PRAVEEN KAR
281 GOWTHAMI.N KAR
276 KEERTHIGHA C.V. KAR
508 KIRANNANDANA KAR
492 KUSUMA P M KAR
439 MALAVIKA PRASANTH KAR
277 NAMYA SHARMA KAR
484 NANDITHA RAJA KAR
251 NIKITA SINGH KAR
296 RHEA SAWHNEY KAR
488 SARIKA JAGANATH KAR
438 SHRAVYA MOHAN KAR
354 SIRI RAVURI KAR
502 SMRITI VINAY KAR
341 TILOTTAMA SEN KAR
494 VARUNITA VISHWAS LAD KAR
291 VRISHTI DEEPAK KULLACHIRA KAR
355 YUKTHI RAJENDRA KAR
128 ANJANA BENNY KER

Score

373

379

375

382

383

374

383

383

384

378

382

392

368

368

380

373

387

382

370

376

370

389

398

383

386

400

375
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64

54

47

677

693

758

634

670

726

803

772

698

624

613

561

708

679

756

608

115

59

154

35

94

12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

List Of Aspiring Shooters

ANU SYNA S

DEYONA SHAJEES

RADHA

NIVEDHITHAA

SANCHANA RAMESH
ARSHIYA FATHIMA

DIVYA RITHIKA KISHORE
LAKSHMI E S

M. DALINA ANNE MERLINE
M.A. AKSCHADHA AISWARYA
MEAGASHREE ARIVAZHAGAN
NAASIHAH SHAJID

NANDHINI SARAVANAN
PRETHVICA

PRINCY BEATRICE R
PURVIKHAA .S.
S.CHARUHASINI
SAAHITHYAA GOPINATH
SUSHKRUTHA KR

AKSHITA BHUMARAPU
AMUKTHAMALYADA RAO BALASANKULA
GUJJULA NIKITHA REDDY
MEGHANA BUDATI

SURBHI MUTHA

CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021

KER

KER

KER

PON

PON

T.N.

T.N.

T.N.

T.N.

T.N.

T.N.

T.N.

T.N.

T.N.

T.N.

T.N.

T.N.

T.N.

T.N.

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

378

375

376

376

381

382

378

387

382

374

370

368

372

379

384

373

368

386

370

386

369

377

379

384
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

CHENNAI TAMILNADU

09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-29) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M FOR MQS (Aspiring MQS - 382.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name

248 AKSHARA VANAM

303 LIKHITH NR

483 NIHAL NAVEEN SUVARNA
270 RENEE SADHU

256 RESHMEE GOVINDARAJAN
339 SHILPA GOPIKRISHNA

34 EMMANUEL ANTONY ELENJIMITTOM
1 SANJEEV RAJAN

12 MAHATI SRINIVASAN

742 VIGNESHWARAN THIRUPATHI
183 VINAY KUMAR PAMPARI

16 VISHAL SINGH THAKUR

State/Unit of Representation

KER
KER
T.N.
T.N.
TRA

TRA

Score

395

382

385

388

382

389

386

382

388

395

392

383
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-64) AIR RIFLE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M SUB YOUTH WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS -

Comp No.
187
203
153
388
808
491
281
492
439
277
488
354
341
64
677
693
758
634
726
803
530
772
624
561
708
661

679

Shooter Name

ANNAPU REDDY YESHASWINI
BHAVANA SHOWRYA VANKAYALAPATI
LAKSHMI SAMANVITHA GONTU
RAJA SAGI SRI APOORVA
TANYU SIRANGI

DEVAYANI PRAVEEN
GOWTHAMI.N

KUSUMA P M

MALAVIKA PRASANTH
NAMYA SHARMA

SARIKA JAGANATH

SIRI RAVURI

TILOTTAMA SEN

ANU SYNA S

NIVEDHITHAA

SANCHANA RAMESH
ARSHIYA FATHIMA

DIVYA RITHIKA KISHORE

M. DALINA ANNE MERLINE
M.A. AKSCHADHA AISWARYA
MANESHIKA TARANI SENTHIL
MEAGASHREE ARIVAZHAGAN
NANDHINI SARAVANAN
PRINCY BEATRICE R
PURVIKHAA J.S.

S M SAIKISHORI

S.CHARUHASINI

363.00)

State/Unit of Representation
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.
A.P.

A.P.

KER
PON
PON
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.

T.N.

Score

373

379

383

374

373

384

378

368

368

380

370

370

398

378

376

381

382

378

382

374

375

370

372

384

373

379

368
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021

\&Z

List Of Aspiring Shooters

2,
'9/‘25 ,qss()(;\bu‘\QQ

756 SAAHITHYAA GOPINATH
529 SUDHESHNA V S
37 AKSHAYA
115 AKSHITA BHUMARAPU
59 AMUKTHAMALYADA RAO BALASANKULA
154 GUJJULA NIKITHA REDDY
172 VIDYA MOHAN GORANTLA

T.N.

T.N.

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

386

374

367

386

369

377

366

Page 28 of 49

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-63) AIR RIFLE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M SUB YOUTH MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 365.00)

Comp No.
152
814
811
352
349
506
307
258
231
505
279
464
334
235
359
344
472
254
273
246
688
639
642
743
710
566

631

Shooter Name

BINDU SAI GUNTURI
MURARI INAVELLI

SRI VARDHAN REDDY
ABISHEK

ATHARV PRADEEP GAJAKOSH
DHANVIN HANUMANTHAKAR
DHAWAL PARULEKAR
DHRUVA ANURAG

HARSHA BHADRAPUR
JISHNU SATISH

MACNEIL DSOUZA

MAYUR AD

NARAEN PRANAV VANITHA SURESH
ONKAR VIKAS WAGHAMARE
RONAK PATEL

SAMANYU RANGAPRABHU
SATHVIK

SHAURYA RAI

VASUDEVA THIPPESH
VIHAAN SAINI

AKSHAI

A ASHOK RA)

A SANIYO AKSHAY ARASU
ASHWANTH RAMU
BHAVESH. P

DHARANE ASHOKKUMAR

DINESH RAJASEKARAN

State/Unit of Representation
A.P.
A.P.

A.P.

PON
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.

T.N.

Score

376

378

380

376

366

376

380

375

376

383

372

379

379

367

372

373

377

381

377

382

380

366

373

376

376

381

365
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)

=
§
&
4, »
e pssoosS
686 DIPAKUMAR MANIVEL
738 KARTHIKEYAN JAISANKAR
525 R.PRASHANNA
610 S HITHESH
594 S.A.KISHORE NITHUN
673 VISHNUPRASATH SK
547 VS VELAN
40 NEIL JAIN

CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.

TRA

383

369

382

389

366

384

375

374
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-01) .22 OPEN SIGHT STANDARD RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M MEN INDIVIDUAL
(Aspiring MQS - 450.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
463 JOY THOMAS KER 481
227 JOYAL PAUL KER 502
215 MELBINK. MATHAI KER 512
834 THULASIDAS . G KER 489
630 K. JEEVA T.N. 462
728 S SIVAKUMAR T.N. 462
Page 31 of 49 DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



®)

o
* o, A

12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
\ CHENNAI TAMILNADU

09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021

% O
L pssoe®

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-03) .22 OPEN SIGHT STANDARD RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M WOMEN INDIVIDUAL
(Aspiring MQS - 450.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name

State/Unit of Representation Score
217 SANIYA M KER

504
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
CHENNAI TAMILNADU
09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021

L7 N
L pssoe®

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-04) .22 OPEN SIGHT STANDARD RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL

Comp No.
222
459
782

834

Shooter Name

ARUN ANAND

MAANAS PRAVEEN

NANDHAKUMAR V

THULASIDAS . G

(Aspiring MQS - 425.00)

State/Unit of Representation
KER
KER
KER

KER

Score

432

493

478

489
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
\ CHENNAI TAMILNADU

09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021
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o
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-06) .22 OPEN SIGHT STANDARD RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M JUNIOR WOMEN
INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 425.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
217 SANIYA M KER 504
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
\ CHENNAI TAMILNADU

09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-07) 22 OPEN SIGHT STANDARD RIFLE THREE POSITION (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M MEN
INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 425.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
222 ARUN ANAND KER 434
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
\ CHENNAI TAMILNADU

09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-09) .22 OPEN SIGHT STANDARD RIFLE THREE POSITION (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M WOMEN
INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 425.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
217 SANIYA M KER 466
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
CHENNAI TAMILNADU
) 09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-10) .22 OPEN SIGHT STANDARD RIFLE THREE POSITION (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M JUNIOR MEN
INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 390.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
222 ARUN ANAND KER 434
459 MAANAS PRAVEEN KER 416
782 NANDHAKUMAR V KER 441

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
\ CHENNAI TAMILNADU

09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-12) .22 OPEN SIGHT STANDARD RIFLE THREE POSITION (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M JUNIOR
WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 390.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
217 SANIYA M KER 466
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
CHENNAI TAMILNADU
) 09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(F-04) 10M AIR RIFLE (NR) JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL (FOREIGN NATIONAL) (Aspiring MQS - 372.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
267 KUNSH ARORA KAR 380
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
\ CHENNAI TAMILNADU

09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-23) .22 OPEN SIGHT STANDARD RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M VETERANS MEN
INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 425.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
777 MURALIDHARAN T KER 433
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (RIFLE/PISTOL)
\ CHENNAI TAMILNADU

09-03-2021 - 13-03-2021

% O
L pssoe®

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(F-14) 10M AIR RIFLE (NR) YOUTH WOMEN CHAMPIONSHIP FOREIGN NATIONAL (Aspiring MQS -

368.00)
Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
716 TULSI CHAITANYA KAR

369
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